2022-2023 PTA Activity Calendar
Meetings will take place in Gates Media Center

August
15th

15th
16th

17th

17th

18-19th

September

2nd
5th

6th

30th
16th
8th

29th

23rd

October
4th

7th

10-11th;
13th am

13-14th
10-13th
18th

21st

November

1st

1st

7th

18th

18th

21-25th

29th

December

6th
12th-Jan

13th
12th

13th

16th

19-Jan. 2

Open House 5:30-6:30
Back to School Kindergarten Only, dismiss at 2:00
First Day of School, dismiss at 2:00

Second Day of School, dismiss at 2:00; NO school for
Kindergarten

Kindergarten Open House 5:00-6:00

Full Days

No School, Labor Day
No School, Labor Day

PTA Meeting, 7:00

Gates Movie Night, 7:15
No School

School Pictures
Pictures Makeup

Gates Walk-A-Thon during School Specials

PTA Meeting, 7:00

Helgoth’s Pumpkin Patch (4:30-7:30)

Parent Teacher Conferences

No School for Students
Book Fair
Culver’s Restaurant Night

Original Works Due

PTA Meeting, 7:00

Community Project: Dominos for Donation
No School for Students

Dominos

Fall Classroom Parties

No School for Students; Fall Break

Restaurant Night

>TA Meeting, 7:00

Read-A-Thon

Holiday Program @ Gates K-1 @ 6pm (Gates)

1oliday Program @ Gates 2-3 @ 6pm 4-5 @ 6:45pm (Barr)
Early Dismissal 2:00

No School; Holiday Break

January
2nd

3rd

13th
19th
20th

23rd

February
7th

14th

13th-14th
16th am

16th-17th
27th-28th
27th

27th

March
6-10th

14th

13th-24th

27th

April
4th

4th
7th
10th
27th

28th

May
1st-5th

2nd
XXXX
23rd

24th

No School Winter Break
PTA Meeting 7:00

End of Read-A-Thon
Book Bingo Night 6-7:30
No School

No School

PTA Meeting 7:00
Valentine’s Day Party

Parent Teacher Conferences

No School
Book Fair (3:30-6:30); Coin Drive
Makerspace Family Night

Restaurant Night

No School; Spring Break
PTA Meeting 7:00

Community Project: Happy Healthy Babies Drive

No School

PTA Meeting, 7:00, Officer Slate
5th Gr. Recognition Planning, 6:00
No School

No School

Fun Fair, 5:30-8:00

No School

Staff Appreciation Week
PTA Meeting, 7:00

Ice Cream Restaurant Night
5th Grade Graduation

Last Day of School, Dismiss at 11:00




20-31st

No School for Students; Winter Break




